Stainless diaphragm
2-Color Display
Digital Pressure Switch
Stainless diaphragm
Oil-free (Single-layer diaphragm structure)
Stainless steel 630
Stainless steel 304
Sensor parts: Stainless steel 630

�40
Features 2
How to Order
2-Color Display Digital Pressure Switch
For General Fluids
Series ZSE80/ISE80
Option
Option
Piping direction Part no.
Bracket
Panel mount
Panel mount + Front protection cover
Rear ported
Rear ported
Bottom ported
Rear ported
Bottom ported
Rear ported
Bottom ported
ZS-24-A
ZS-24-D
ZS-35-A
ZS-35-C
ZS-35-B
ZS-35-F
ZS-35-E
For vacuum/
compound pressure
For positive
pressure 80ISE 02 N
80ZSE 02 N
–0.1 to 1 MPa
–0.1 to 2 MPa
Rated pressure range
80
80H
0 to –101 kPa
–100 to 100 kPa
Rated pressure range
80
80F
NPN open collector 1 output
PNP open collector 1 output
NPN open collector 2 outputs
PNP open collector 2 outputs
NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage output/Auto-shift switching
PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage output/Auto-shift switching